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Global competition, shorter product lifecycles and increasingly
demanding customers are creating significant pressures for the
creation of innovative organizations. By examining eight case studies in
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various industry sectors in Europe, Australia, Japan and Thailand, this
book provides a qualitative explanation of the complex relationships
between innovation capability, e-commerce, sustainable development
and new product development. The book explores how organizations
develop innovation capability through the application of e-commerce,
sustainable development-orientation, and new product deve
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